Zpravoda) I, kuzelkarske ligy sk. B

Dohravka — 20.kolo

Sokol Premyslovice - KK Hagemann Opava 2:6 3132-3234 (10:14) 04.04.
Tabulka:
1. KK PSJ Jihlava 21 16 1 4 125,0:43,0 316,0:188,0 3398 33
2. KK Vyskov 21 14 2 5 103,0:65,0 290,5:213,5 3332 30
3. KK Slovan Rosice 21 13 1 7 100,5:67,5 266,0:238,0 3322 27
4. TJ Ttebic 21 13 0 8 97,0:71,0 269,5:234,5 3349 26
5. KK Zabteh 21 11 0 10 84,0:84,0 247,0:257,0 3304 22
6. KK Blansko 21 10 1 10 85,0:83,0 238,0:266,0 3300 21
7. TJ Sokol Vracov 21 9 2 10 79,5:88,5 242,5:261,5 3307 20
8. TJ Sokol Husovice B 21 8 1 12 73,5:94,5 247,0:257,0 3298 17
9. KK Hagemann Opava 21 7 3 11 71,0:97,0 248,0:256,0 3282 17
10. TJ Horni Benesov 21 7 2 12 68,5:99,5 241,5:262,5 3257 16
11. TJ Spartak Pierov 21 6 3 12 69,0:99,0 228,5:275,5 3291 15
12. Sokol Ptremyslovice 21 4 0 17 52,0:116,0 189,5:314,5 3224 8
Sokol Pfremyslovice 3132 2:6 3234 KK Hagemann Opava
(10:14)
ZEZULKA Jifi st. 557 3.1 536 BRACEK Petr
ZEZULKA Milan 519 0,5:35 528 HYNAR Marek
JURNICEK Vojtéch 486  1:3 550 HENDRYCH Petr
PEC Zden&k 524 15:2,5 545 MAREK Martin
GRULICH Radek 499 1:3 540 VANEK Milan
TOMEK Eduard 547 3.1 535 PLUHAR Bedtich

rozhod¢i: GRULICH Josef
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:40

Zapis o utkdani




©  Zezulka JiFi Bracek Petr Rozdil @ Zezulka Milan Hynar Marek

1 94 44 0 138 0 99 45 1 144 1 -8 1 89 44 1 133 0 92 43 1 13K 1

2 87 53 1 140 1 81 43 1 124 0 8 2 77 50 0 127 05 92 35 2 127 05

3 9% 51 2 147 1 88 54 1 142 0 11 3 87 45 0 132 0 84 50 1 134 1

4 91 41 0 132 1 92 34 0 126 0 12 4 84 43 2 127 0 89 43 1 132 1

Celk 368 189 3 557 3 1 360 176 3 536 1 O Celk 337 182 3 519 05 0 357 171 5 528 35 1
®  Jurnicek Vojtéch Hendrych Petr @ Pe¢ Zdendk Marek Martin

1 81 26 5 107 O 87 45 2 132 1 -9 1 90 42 3 132 1 85 43 1 128 0

2 89 35 3 124 0 82 54 0 136 1 -30 2 77 35 0 112 0 86 35 1 121 1

3 84 35 3 119 0 98 52 0 150 1 -77 3 89 42 2 131 0 97 50 0 147 1

4 101 35 3 136 1 87 45 0 132 0 -73 4 97 52 3 149 05 96 53 0 149 05

Celk 355 131 14 486 1 O 354 196 2 550 3 1 Celk 353 171 8 524 15 0 364 181 2 545 25 1
®  Grulich Radek Vanék Milan ® Tomek Eduard Pluha¥ Bediich

1 85 43 0 128 0 104 51 1 155 1 -115 1 91 45 2 136 O 97 54 1 151 1

2 79 43 2 122 0 94 49 0 143 1 -127 2 87 51 1 138 1 97 32 1 129 0

3 85 35 2 120 0O 83 50 0 133 1 -131 3 88 44 2 132 1 89 34 3 123 0

4 86 43 0 129 1 73 36 2 109 0 -102 4 100 41 0 141 1 87 45 0 132 0

Celk 335 164 4 499 1 O 354 186 3 540 3 1 Celk 366 181 5 547 3 1 370 165 5 535 1 O

Domaci druistvo 2114 1018 37 3132 10 2 Hostujici druzstvo 2159 1075 20 3234 14 6

Starty nahradniku:

3. start: SKOPALIK Vlastimil (H. Benesov, 07416), NEJEDLIK Vitézslav (Vracov, 14902)
2. start: KOSTAL Pavel (Husovice , 06565)

1. start: PLESKAL Miroslav (Jihlava, 22676), KORNER Jan (Zabieh, 10058), CUBA Bohuslav (H. Benesov,

15211)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

©ONOUAWNE

jméno hrace

. BRAUN Daniel

PARTL Stanislav

. PROCHAZKA Toma$

RYCHTARIK Vaclav
DOBES Petr

PEVNY Petr

PARTL Jifi

. SVOBODA Frantisek
. VALIK Tomas

. TRAVNICEK Jifi

. RYPEL Vaclav

. RYCHLOVSKY Ludék
. TUZIL Jan

. MIKOLAS Jifi

. SITTA Josef

. AXMAN Jit

. MACHALEK Jan ml.
. ZEMEK Jifi

. TOUS Josef

. KANDA Milan

. DOBES Jan

. ZIZLAVSKY Tomas
. HYNAR Marek

. VANEK Milan

. BRACEK Petr

. MACHALEK Jan st.

. PLEBAN Jakub

. HAVIR Petr

druzstvo
Jihlava
Jihlava
Vyskov
Jihlava
Trebié
Vyskov
Jihlava
Vracov
Jihlava
Vyskov
Tiebic
Vyskov
Vracov
Tiebic
Zabieh
Rosice
Husovice B
Rosice
Zabieh
Prerov
Trebic
Husovice B
Hag. Opava
Hag. Opava
Hag. Opava
Husovice B
Prerov
Blansko

celkem

592,4
5779
570,6
570,2
569,1
568,7
567,2
566,4
566,4
566,0
565,5
563,9
563,4
562,8
562,1
561,9
561,7
561,4
561,4
561,0
559,0
558,7
557,7
557,6
557,6
557,4
556,1
555,9

plné
381,1

376,4
372,7
375,9
3729
378,7
372,7
369,6
373,9
379,1
364,9
370,7
370,2
370,2
370,1
366,6
375,0
370,7
369,8
365,0
372,5
374,9
365,3
369,7
370,2
370,6
374,5
377,2

dorazka
211,3
201,4
197,9
194,3
196,2
189,9
1946
196,9
192,5
186,9
200,5
193,2
193,2
192,6
192,0
195,3
186,7
190,8
191,6
196,0
186,5
183,7
192,4
187,9
187,4
186,8
181,6
178,8

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

11/11
11/11
10/11
11/11
10/11
11/11
10/11
11/11
10/11
11/11

9/11
11/11

9/11
10/11

9/11
10/12
10/12
12/12
11/11
10/12
11/11
12/12
10/11
10/11
11/11

9/12

9/12
12/12

0,5
2,0
2,3
2,4
2,2
2,1
2,4
2,3
2,8
3,2
1,6
1,8
2,0
1,8
3,4
2,7
3,7
3,5
3,0
3,6
3,9
3,5
3,4
3,8
3,9
3,9
3,7
3,9

(624)
(626)
(596)
(626)
(664)
(597)
(607)
(601)
(629)
(602)
(624)
(603)
(593)
(607)
(622)
(609)
(605)
(626)
(598)
(606)
(610)
(604)
(622)
(589)
(590)
(593)
(575)
(604)



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

SVUB Zdengk
MATYAS Dalibor
KORDULA Tomas
POLANSKY Pavel ml.
PALKO Adam

FLEK Roman
PLSEK David

HONC Martin
PAVELKA Petr
VEJTASA Miroslav
FABIK Ivo
HRDLICKA Michal
KUBESA Kamil
PETREK Miroslav
POLANSKY Petr
TOMEK Eduard
HENDRYCH Petr
HNAT Jakub
ZEZULKA Milan
FLIDR Jif
HENDRYCH Jaromir
MAREK Martin
KREJCI Jaroslav
FLEK Jakub
ZEZULKA Jifi st.
HOSEK Marian
PLUHAR Bedtich
PECINKA Vladislav
VARGA Eduard
GRULICH Radek
KORDULA Filip
OUHEL Jit

CERNY Zdené&k
CAPEK Jaromir
JURNICEK Vojtéch
PEVNY Robert
PROCHAZKA Martin
DRAZIL Tomés
KARAFIAT Josef
PORUBSKY Roman
KOZAK Petr
MACHACEK Zden&k
ONDROUCH Miroslav
SASIN Tomas
MICHALEK Petr
OLLINGER Marek
ALBRECHT Michal
ZEMAN Ludé&k
SVUB Véclav
ZDRAZIL Jakub
BEDNAR Kamil
VACHA Petr

SULA Milan
CERNY Zbyngk
KOSTAL Pavel
VEJMOLA Tomas
GOLDEMUND Roman

Zabieh
Rosice
Vracov
Vracov
Rosice
Blansko
Husovice B
Blansko
Prerov
Husovice B
Rosice
Rosice

H. Benesov
H. Benesov
Vracov
Premyslovice
Hag. Opava
Husovice B
Premyslovice
Zabieh

H. Benesov
Hag. Opava
Pferov
Blansko
Premyslovice
Prerov

Hag. Opava
H. Benesov
Vyskov
Premyslovice
Vracov
Jihlava

H. BenesSov
Vyskov
Premyslovice
Trebic
Blansko
Zabieh
Zabieh
Blansko

H. BeneSov
Prerov
Premyslovice
Vracov
Blansko
Zabreh
Zabieh

H. BeneSov
Zabreh
Jihlava
Vyskov
Pierov
Zabreh

H. BeneSov
Husovice B
Vyskov
Prerov

555,9
555,3
554,7
554,3
553,7
553,6
553,3
552,1
551,6
551,0
550,6
550,1
549,2
548,8
546,7
545,4
544,8
5447
544.5
543,9
543,8
543,2
542,5
542,1
541,4
541,4
539,8
536,0
535,3
534,4
533,4
533,4
533,1
532,6
525,8
581,2
576,5
568,3
568,0
567,8
564,7
559,9
559,0
557,8
555,5
555,3
554,7
554,5
552,0
551,9
551,0
550,3
550,0
548,4
547,0
546,4
546,1

373,0
366,8
367,2
367,4
368,8
364,2
367,6
361,9
370,5
362,0
364,1
369,6
367,1
360,9
362,6
363,1
365,8
368,8
366,9
362,8
363,6
366,9
361,7
361,6
365,9
360,3
362,5
365,9
369,4
363,6
359,0
364,7
362,4
356,0
361,1
381,8
373,6
375,8
362,0
376,0
375,0
368,8
387,0
378,5
369,6
368,3
372,2
389,0
363,3
375,0
378,0
360,4
376,0
358,8
372,0
376,2
373,0

182,9
188,5
187,5
186,8
185,0
189,4
185,7
190,2
181,1
189,0
186,5
180,6
182,1
187,9
184,1
182,3
178,9
176,0
177,6
181,2
180,2
176,3
180,8
180,5
175,5
181,1
177,4
170,1
165,8
170,8
174,3
168,7
170,6
176,6
164,7
199,4
202,9
192,5
206,0
191,8
189,7
191,2
172,0
179,3
185,8
187,0
182,6
165,5
188,7
176,9
173,0
190,0
174,0
189,6
175,0
170,2
173,0

3,1
2,5
3,4
2,8
3,2
3,3
39
4,1
3,3
23
2,0
2,8
3,4
3,7
4,1
35
3,2
4,7
4,4
3,8
5,6
3,8
45
4,6
43
3,1
43
6,1
5,8
5,0
4.9
7.3
5,5
4.1
8,0
1,7
1,5
4,5
4,0
39
2,3
43
8,0
73
3.9
3,2
2,6
9,5
5,0
4,1
4,0
4,7
3,0
2,2
3,0
7,7
6,2

11/11
11/12
9/11
10/11
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
11/12
10/12
12/12
12/12
10/11
12/12
9/11
9/12
11/12
11/11
12/12
9/11
9/12
12/12
12/12
11/12
10/11
11/12
8/11
10/12
10/11
9/11
11/12
8/11
11/12
77111
7112
2/11
1/11
4112
3/12
4112
2/12
3/11
7112
6/11
5/11
2/12
3/11
41711
2/11
7112
1/11
41712
1/12
5/11
6/12

(598)
(613)
(578)
(614)
(587)
(609)
(595)
(612)
(599)
(585)
(602)
(611)
(590)
(591)
(578)
(589)
(580)
(589)
(631)
(603)
(574)
(596)
(573)
(596)
(592)
(587)
(580)
(587)
(566)
(611)
(588)
(587)
(567)
(576)
(587)
(627)
(631)
(578)
(568)
(627)
(583)
(604)
(560)
(591)
(591)
(602)
(590)
(565)
(567)
(626)
(583)
(582)
(550)
(577)
(547)
(593)
(584)



NESTROJIL Kamil
MICHALEK Jiti
SKOPALIK Vlastimil
CAHA Frantisek
CUBA Bohuslav
DIVILA Jifi ml.
MYSKA Martin
NEJEDLIK Vit&zslav
MANEK Vladimir
VALKA Tomas
STREUBEL Petr
NOVOTNY Mojmir
BLAZEK Michal
MUSIL Ladislav
UHLIR Karel

RAK Petr

MOCAR Pavel
MACA Radim
MATUSEK Josef
FLEK Miroslav
SEDLACEK Jan
KLICH Michal
JANUSIK David
GRULLICH Zdengk
DANKOVIC Petr ml.
PEC Zdengk
RASTAK Michal
VENCLIK Vojtéch
JAHN Milan
KUBENA Martin
VECERKA Jan
PESL Radim
HORNAK Lukas
CIHLAR Martin
BASISTA Maciej
KREJCI Miloslav
KORNER Jan
PLISKA Radim
PLESKAL Miroslav

Trebic
Zabieh

H. Benesov
Trebic

H. Benesov
Prerov
Trebic
Vracov
Prerov
Husovice B
Rosice
Trebic

Hag. Opava
Blansko
Trebic

H. BeneSov
Premyslovice
Husovice B
Hag. Opava
Blansko
Premyslovice
H. BenesSov
Prerov
Premyslovice
H. BenesSov
Premyslovice
H. Benesov
Prerov

Hag. Opava
Husovice B
Vyskov
Vracov
Zabieh
Blansko
Hag. Opava
Vyskov
Zabieh
Blansko
Jihlava

545,7
545,5
545,0
544,0
543,3
543,0
541,3
539,7
538,0
537,0
536,2
536,0
535,0
535,0
535,0
533,5
533,5
533,0
533,0
532,4
531,9
530,0
529,3
528,0
524,0
523,8
523,0
521,0
516,3
516,0
512,0
506,5
504,9
501,0
501,0
500,0
495,0
494,0
485,0

354,2
367,3
369,8
365,0
356,8
359,0
367,6
371,7
370,7
367,0
364,6
368,5
358,0
369,0
376,0
357,5
361,2
353,0
356,0
355,9
365,6
356,0
358,3
372,0
362,0
357,9
367,0
353,0
359,5
360,0
342,0
360,5
348,8
356,0
357,0
342,0
350,0
338,0
345,0

191,5
178,2
175,3
179,0
186,5
184,0
173,7
168,0
167,3
170,0
171,6
167,5
177,0
166,0
159,0
176,0
172,3
180,0
177,0
176,5
166,3
174,0
171,0
156,0
162,0
165,8
156,0
168,0
156,8
156,0
170,0
146,0
156,0
145,0
144,0
158,0
145,0
156,0
140,0

3,3
4,0
3,5
3,9
0,3
2,0
4,7
4,7
3,3
5,0
4,6
3,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
7,8
9,0
7,0
3,6
5,6
3,0
7,3
11,0
7,0
6,5
14,0
4,0
6,3
3,0
4,0
9,5
8,5
13,0
10,0
6,0
7,0
9,3
12,0

email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz, riha.ivan@seznam.cz, riha.ivan@centrum.cz

5/11
3/11
1/12
7/11
2/12
1/12
5/11
3/11
3/12
1/12
7112
2/11
1/11
1/12
1/11
1/12
3/12
1/12
2/11
6/12
5/12
1/12
3/12
1/12
3/12
7112
1/12
1/12
5/11
1/12
1/11
2/11
6/11
1/12
1/11
1/11
1/11
3/12
1/11

(631)
(594)
(558)
(590)
(561)
(543)
(594)
(560)
(560)
(537)
(595)
(538)
(535)
(535)
(535)
(540)
(537)
(533)
(543)
(577)
(544)
(530)
(547)
(528)
(553)
(591)
(523)
(521)
(557)
(516)
(512)
(529)
(550)
(501)
(501)
(500)
(495)
(545)
(485)


mailto:ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz
mailto:riha.ivan@seznam.cz
mailto:riha.ivan@centrum.cz

